
Scrip code 500460

NSE Symbol MUKANDLTD

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE304A01026

Name of the company MUKAND LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

General information about company



Sr. 
No.

Particular Yes/No
Promoter and 

Promoter Group
Public shareholder

Non Promoter- 
Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository 
receipts are issued?

No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise 
encumbered?

No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Declaration



Class eg:
X

Class 
eg:y

Total

(A)
Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group

37 107943650 107943650 74.70 107943650 107943650 74.70

(B) Public 52329 36551913 36551913 25.30 36551913.00 36551913 25.30

(C)
Non Promoter- 
Non Public

(C1)
Shares 
underlying 
DRs

(C2)
Shares held 
by Employee 
Trusts

Total 52366 144495563 144495563 100 144495563 144495563 100.00

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities

(X)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi)

Category
(I)

Category of 
shareholder

(II)

Nos. Of 
shareholders

(III)

No. of fully 
paid up equity 

shares held
(IV)

No. Of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 
held
(V)

No. Of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 

Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. 
shares
held

(VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ 

(VI)

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 

1957)
(VIII)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No of Voting  (XIV)  Rights
Total as a 

% of
(A+B+C)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities (IX)



Sub-category 
(i)

Sub-category 
(ii)

Sub-category 
(iii)

(A)
Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group

74.70 107943650

(B) Public 25.30 36045341 0 0 0

(C)
Non Promoter- 
Non Public

(C1)
Shares 
underlying 
DRs

(C2)
Shares held 
by Employee 
Trusts

Total 100 143988991 0 0 0

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 

securities and 
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible securities ( 
as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No.
(a)

As a % of 
total Shares 

held
(b)

Number of Locked in shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of 
total Shares 

held
(b)

Category
(I)

Category of 
shareholder

(II)

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form 
(XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered

(XIII)



Class
eg:
X

Class
eg:y

Total

A

(1) Indian

(a)
Individuals/Hindu 
undivided Family 14

13396639 13396639 9.27 13396639 13396639 9.27

(b) Central  Government/ 
State Government(s)

(c)
Financial  Institutions/ 
Banks

(d) Any Other (specify) 23 94547011 94547011 65.43 94547011 65.43

37 107943650 107943650 74.70 107943650 107943650 74.70

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals 
(NonResident 
Individuals/ Foreign 
Individuals)

(b) Government

(c) Institutions

(d)
Foreign Portfolio 
Investor

(e) Any Other (specify)

37 107943650 107943650 74.70 ########### 107943650 74.70

Sr.

Category & Name
of the

Shareholders
(I)

Nos. Of 
shareholde

rs
(III)

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

shares held
(IV)

No. Of 
Partly paid-
up equity 

shares held
(V)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as
a % of
Total

Voting
rights

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities (IX) No. Of Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities

(X)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 

Warrants (Xi)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total Shareholding of 

Promoter and Promoter 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total nos. 
shares
held

(VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 

shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 

1957)
(VIII)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

No. Of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 

Receipts
(VI)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

B

(1)
Institutions 
(Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 4 1078 1078 0.00 1078 1078 0.00

(b) Venture Capital Funds

(c)
Alternate Investment 
Funds

(d) Banks 25 8742 8742 0.01 8742 8742 0.01

(e) Insurance  Companies 2 1578941
1578941

1.09 1578941
1578941 1.09

(f)
Provident Funds/ 
Pension Funds

(g) Asset reconstruction 
companies

(h)
Sovereign Wealth 
Funds

(i)
NBFCs registered 
with RBI 2 10006

10006
0.01 10006

10006 0.01

(j)
Other Financial 
Institutions

(k) Any Other (specify)

33 1598767 1598767 1.11 1598767 1598767 1.11

(2)
Institutions 
(Foreign)

(a)
Foreign Direct 
Investment

(b)
Foreign Venture 
Capital Investors

(c)
Sovereign Wealth 
Funds

(d) Foreign Portfolio 
Investors Category I 13 320890

320890
0.22 320890

320890 0.22

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder



(e) Foreign Portfolio 
Investors Category II 2 4511

4511
0.00 4511

4511 0.00

(f)
Overseas Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing figure)

(g) Any Other (specify) 1 80 80 0.00 80 80 0.00

16 325481 325481 0.23 325481 325481 0.23

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central Government / 
President of India

(b)
State Government / 
Governor

(c)

Shareholding by 
Companies or Bodies 
Corporate where 
Central / State 
Government is a 
promoter

(4) Non-institutions

(a) Associate companies / 
Subsidiaries

(b)

Directors and their 
relatives (excluding 
independent directors 
and nominee 
directors)

(c)
Key Managerial 
Personnel

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Sub-Total (B)(3)



(d)

Relatives of promoters 
(other than ‘immediate 
relatives’ of promoters 
disclosed under 
‘Promoter and 
Promoter Group’ 
category)

(e)

Trusts where any 
person belonging to 
'Promoter and 
Promoter Group' 
category is 'trustee', 
'beneficiary', or 
'author of the trust'

(f)

Investor Education 
and Protection Fund 
(IEPF) 1 433833 433833 0.30 433833 433833 0.30

(g)

Resident Individuals 
holding nominal share 
capital up to Rs. 2 
lakhs 50059 14963693 14963693 10.36 14963693 14963693 10.36

(h)

Resident Individuals 
holding nominal share 
capital in excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs 122 7028551 7028551 4.86 7028551 7028551 4.86

(i)
Non Resident Indians 
(NRIs) 582 888520 888520 0.61 888520 888520 0.61

(j) Foreign Nationals

(k) Foreign Companies

(l) Bodies Corporate 378 6704384 6704384 4.64 6704384 6704384 4.64

(m) Any Other (specify) 1138 4608684 4608684 3.19 4608684 4608684 3.19

52280 34627665 34627665 23.96 34627665 34627665 23.96Sub-Total (B)(4)



52329 36551913 36551913 25.30 36551913 36551913 25.30

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1 ) Custodian/DR  Holder - Name of DR Holders  (If Available)

( 2 ) Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021

52366 144495563 144495563 100.00 144495563 144495563 100.00

52366 144495563 144495563 100.00 144495563 144495563 100.00

Total NonPromoter- Non 
Public  Shareholding 

(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Total ( A+B+C2 )

Total Public Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B

)(4)

Total (A+B+C )



Sub-category 
(i)

Sub-category 
(ii)

Sub-category 
(iii)

A

(1) Indian

(a)
Individuals/Hindu 
undivided Family 9.27 13396639

(b) Central  Government/ 
State Government(s)

(c)
Financial  Institutions/ 
Banks

(d) Any Other (specify) 65.43 94547011

74.70 107943650

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals 
(NonResident 
Individuals/ Foreign 
Individuals)

(b) Government

(c) Institutions

(d)
Foreign Portfolio 
Investor

(e) Any Other (specify)

74.70 107943650

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form 
(XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Category & Name
of the

Shareholders
(I)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 

securities and 
No. Of 

Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total Shareholding of 

Promoter and Promoter 

Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered

(XIII)

No.
(a)

As a % of 
total Shares 

held
(b)

Sr.

Shareholding , as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible securities 
(as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Locked in 
shares
(XII)

No.
(a)

As a % of 
total Shares 

held
(b)



B

(1)
Institutions 
(Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 0.00 924 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital Funds

(c)
Alternate Investment 
Funds

(d) Banks 0.01 5956 0 0 0

(e) Insurance  Companies 1.09 1578933 0 0 0

(f)
Provident Funds/ 
Pension Funds

(g) Asset reconstruction 
companies

(h)
Sovereign Wealth 
Funds

(i)
NBFCs registered 
with RBI 0.01 10006 0 0 0

(j)
Other Financial 
Institutions

(k) Any Other (specify)

1.11 1595819 0 0 0

(2)
Institutions 
(Foreign)

(a)
Foreign Direct 
Investment

(b)
Foreign Venture 
Capital Investors

(c)
Sovereign Wealth 
Funds

(d) Foreign Portfolio 
Investors Category I 0.22 320890 0 0 0

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sub-Total (B)(1)



(e) Foreign Portfolio 
Investors Category II 0.00 4511 0 0 0

(f)
Overseas Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing figure)

(g) Any Other (specify) 0.00 0 0 0 0

0.23 325401 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central Government / 
President of India

(b)
State Government / 
Governor

(c)

Shareholding by 
Companies or Bodies 
Corporate where 
Central / State 
Government is a 
promoter

(4) Non-institutions

(a) Associate companies / 
Subsidiaries

(b)

Directors and their 
relatives (excluding 
independent directors 
and nominee 
directors)

(c)
Key Managerial 
Personnel

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Sub-Total (B)(3)



(d)

Relatives of promoters 
(other than ‘immediate 
relatives’ of promoters 
disclosed under 
‘Promoter and 
Promoter Group’ 
category)

(e)

Trusts where any 
person belonging to 
'Promoter and 
Promoter Group' 
category is 'trustee', 
'beneficiary', or 
'author of the trust'

(f)

Investor Education 
and Protection Fund 
(IEPF) 0.30 433833 0 0 0

(g)

Resident Individuals 
holding nominal share 
capital up to Rs. 2 
lakhs 10.36 14467323 0 0 0

(h)

Resident Individuals 
holding nominal share 
capital in excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs 4.86 7028551 0 0 0

(i)
Non Resident Indians 
(NRIs) 0.61 885901 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals

(k) Foreign Companies

(l) Bodies Corporate 4.64 6699830 0 0 0

(m) Any Other (specify) 3.19 4608683 0 0 0

23.96 34124121 0 0 0Sub-Total (B)(4)



25.30 36045341 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

100.00 143988991 0 0 0

100.00                          143988991 0 0 0

Total Public Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B

)(4)

Total NonPromoter- Non 
Public  Shareholding 

(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Total ( A+B+C2 )

Total (A+B+C )



Class
eg: X

Class
eg: y

Total

A1(a)

1 MINAL BAJAJ ABUPB2990D 199404 199404 0.14 199404 199404 0.14

2 SUMAN JAIN ABVPJ9074H 4069 4069 0 4069 4069 0

3 MADHUR BAJAJ ACJPB6301L 20462 20462 0.01 20462 20462 0.01

4 NIRAJ BAJAJ ACJPB6302K 11945461 11945461 8.27 11945461 11945461 8.27

5 KUMUD BAJAJ ACJPB6304R 19711 19711 0.01 19711 19711 0.01

6 SANJIVNAYAN BAJAJ ACJPB6306P 1794 1794 0 1794 1794 0

7 KIRAN BAJAJ ACJPB6307N 29127 29127 0.02 29127 29127 0.02

8 SHEKHAR BAJAJ ACJPB6315N 711596 711596 0.49 711596 711596 0.49

9 SUNAINA KEJRIWAL ADWPK2432P 288137 288137 0.2 288137 288137 0.2

10 POOJA BAJAJ AENPA7886D 29127 29127 0.02 29127 29127 0.02

11 ANJANA VIREN SHAH (NEE ANJANA MUNSIF) AFJPM0518H 11634 11634 0.01 11634 11634 0.01

12 NIRAVNAYAN BAJAJ AOWPB1365F 1154 1154 0 1154 1154 0

13 VANRAJ ANANT BAJAJ CIEPB6791F 29127 29127 0.02 29127 29127 0.02

14 SAMEER NARENDRA SHAH AACPS4998K 105836 105836 0.07 105836 105836 0.07

15 RAJIVNAYAN BAJAJ ACJPB6305Q 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 13396639 13396639 9.27 13396639 13396639 9.27

Searial 
No.

Name of the Shareholders
     (I)

PAN 
(II)

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

shares held
(IV)

No. Of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 
held
(V)

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family
Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)
(VIII)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Total as
a % of
Total

Voting
rights

No. Of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 

Receipts
(VI)

Total nos. 
shares
held

(VII) = 
(IV)+ 

(V)+ (VI)



A1(a)

1 MINAL BAJAJ 0.14 199404 Promoter Group

2 SUMAN JAIN 0 4069 Promoter Group

3 MADHUR BAJAJ 0.01 20462 Promoter

4 NIRAJ BAJAJ 8.27 11945461 Promoter

5 KUMUD BAJAJ 0.01 19711 Promoter Group

6 SANJIVNAYAN BAJAJ 0 1794 Promoter

7 KIRAN BAJAJ 0.02 29127 Promoter Group

8 SHEKHAR BAJAJ 0.49 711596 Promoter

9 SUNAINA KEJRIWAL 0.2 288137 Promoter Group

10 POOJA BAJAJ 0.02 29127 Promoter Group

11 ANJANA VIREN SHAH (NEE ANJANA MUNSIF) 0.01 11634 Promoter Group

12 NIRAVNAYAN BAJAJ 0 1154 Promoter Group

13 VANRAJ ANANT BAJAJ 0.02 29127 Promoter Group

14 SAMEER NARENDRA SHAH 0.07 105836 Promoter Group

15 RAJIVNAYAN BAJAJ 0 0 Promoter

9.27 13396639

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family
Searial 

No.
Name of the Shareholders

     (I)
Number of Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered
(XIII)

 No.(a)

As a % 
of total 
Shares 

held
(b)

 No.(a)

As a % 
of total 
Shares 

held
(b)

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

demateriali
zed form 

(XIV)

No. Of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities

(X)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 

Warrants 
(Xi)

No. Of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 

and No. Of 
Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 

securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 

capital)
(XI)= 

(VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of 
Locked in 

shares
(XII)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Reason 
for not 

providing 
PAN

Shareholder type



A1(d) Any Other (specify)

1 Bodies Corporate BARODA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED AAACB2428A 1 18336482 18336482 12.69

2 Bodies Corporate KAMALNAYAN INVESTMENTS AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED AAACK2177P 1 7000 7000 0

3 Bodies Corporate MADHUR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED AAACM3719R 1 7000 7000 0

4 Bodies Corporate NIRAJ HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED AAACN5095P 1 151384 151384 0.1

5 Bodies Corporate RAHUL SECURITIES PVT LTD AAACR3945E 1 7000 7000 0

6 Bodies Corporate RUPA EQUITIES PRIVATE LIMITED AAACS7520E 1 7000 7000 0

7 Bodies Corporate BAJAJ SEVASHRAM PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                       AADCB2301D 1 13893343 13893343 9.62

8 Bodies Corporate SHEKHAR HOLDINGS PVT LTD AAECS5871J 1 7000 7000 0

9 Bodies Corporate SANRAJ NAYAN INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                              AAMCS1380A 1 2244898 2244898 1.55

10 Bodies Corporate BAJAJ HOLDINGS AND INVESTMENT LTD AAACB3370K 1 8134333 8134333 5.63

11 Bodies Corporate BACHHRAJ FACTORIES PRIVATE LIMITED AAACB4654N 1 7016015 7016015 4.86

12 Bodies Corporate BACHHRAJ & CO PRIVATE LIMITED AAACB5589N 1 14956818 14956818 10.35

13 Bodies Corporate JAMNALAL SONS PRIVATE LIMITED AAACJ3176H 1 28780252 28780252 19.92

14 Bodies Corporate SIDYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED AAACS5298M 1 6692 6692 0

15 Bodies Corporate JEEWAN LIMITED AAACJ1656Q 0 0 0 0

Category No. of fully 
paid up equity 

shares held
(IV)

Total nos. 
shares
held

(VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as 
a % of total no. 

of shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

   Nameof the Shareholders     (I)

SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTERS - ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)
Seari

al 
No.

PAN 
(II)

No.
of the 

Shareholders
     (I)



16 MADHUR BAJAJ (A/C NIMISHA BAJAJ FAMILY TRUST) AADTN5966D 1 238711 238711 0.17

17 KUMUD BAJAJ (A/C NEELIMA BAJAJ FAMILY TRUST) AADTN5969N 1 238711 238711 0.17

18 MADHUR BAJAJ (A/C KUMUD NEELIMA FAMILY TRUST) AAETK5275D 1 50000 50000 0.03

19 MADHUR BAJAJ (A/C KUMUD NIMISHA  FAMILY TRUST) AAETK5278Q 1 50000 50000 0.03

20 KUMUD BAJAJ(MADHUR NEELIMA FAMILY TRUST) AAHTM3089N 1 50000 50000 0.03

21 KUMUD BAJAJ (A/C MADHUR NIMISHA FAMILY TRUST) AAHTM3090M 1 50000 50000 0.03

22 SANJIVNAYAN BAJAJ (A/C SANJALI FAMILY TRUST) AAVTS4306G 1 143384 143384 0.1

23 SANJIVNAYAN BAJAJ (A/C SIDDHANT FAMILY TRUST) AAVTS5735P 1 143384 143384 0.1

24 NIRAJ BAJAJ (A/C NIRAVNAYAN TRUST) AAATN1019L 1 27604 27604 0.02

25 Partnership Firms BAJAJ TRADING CO (SHEKHAR BAJAJ AS PARTNER) AABFB3490L 0 0 0 0

Total 23 94547011 94547011 65.43

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts

Trusts



Class
eg: 
X

Class
eg: y

Total

A1(d) Any Other (specify)

1 Bodies Corporate BARODA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 18336482 18336482 12.69 12.69 18336482 Promoter Group

2 Bodies Corporate KAMALNAYAN INVESTMENTS AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 7000 7000 0 0 7000 Promoter Group

3 Bodies Corporate MADHUR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 7000 7000 0 0 7000 Promoter Group

4 Bodies Corporate NIRAJ HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 151384 151384 0.1 0.1 151384 Promoter Group

5 Bodies Corporate RAHUL SECURITIES PVT LTD 7000 7000 0 0 7000 Promoter Group

6 Bodies Corporate RUPA EQUITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 7000 7000 0 0 7000 Promoter Group

7 Bodies Corporate BAJAJ SEVASHRAM PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                       13893343 13893343 9.62 9.62 13893343 Promoter Group

8 Bodies Corporate SHEKHAR HOLDINGS PVT LTD 7000 7000 0 0 7000 Promoter Group

9 Bodies Corporate SANRAJ NAYAN INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                              2244898 2244898 1.55 1.55 2244898 Promoter Group

10 Bodies Corporate BAJAJ HOLDINGS AND INVESTMENT LTD 8134333 8134333 5.63 5.63 8134333 Promoter Group

11 Bodies Corporate BACHHRAJ FACTORIES PRIVATE LIMITED 7016015 7016015 4.86 4.86 7016015 Promoter Group

12 Bodies Corporate BACHHRAJ & CO PRIVATE LIMITED 14956818 14956818 10.35 10.35 14956818 Promoter Group

13 Bodies Corporate JAMNALAL SONS PRIVATE LIMITED 28780252 28780252 19.92 19.92 28780252 Promoter Group

14 Bodies Corporate SIDYA INVESTMENTS LIMITED 6692 6692 0 0 6692 Promoter Group

15 Bodies Corporate JEEWAN LIMITED 0 0 0 0 0 Promoter Group

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 

securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 

capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number 
of equity 

shares 
held in 

dematerial
ized form 

(XIV)

Reaso
n for 
not 

provid
ing 

PAN

Shareholder 
type

Seari
al 

No.

Category    Nameof the Shareholders     (I) Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities

(IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
a % of
Total

Voting
rights

SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTERS - ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)



16 Trusts MADHUR BAJAJ (A/C NIMISHA BAJAJ FAMILY TRUST) 238711 238711 0.17 0.17 238711 Promoter Group

17 Trusts KUMUD BAJAJ (A/C NEELIMA BAJAJ FAMILY TRUST) 238711 238711 0.17 0.17 238711 Promoter Group

18 Trusts MADHUR BAJAJ (A/C KUMUD NEELIMA FAMILY TRUST) 50000 50000 0.03 0.03 50000 Promoter Group

19 Trusts MADHUR BAJAJ (A/C KUMUD NIMISHA  FAMILY TRUST) 50000 50000 0.03 0.03 50000 Promoter Group

20 Trusts KUMUD BAJAJ(MADHUR NEELIMA FAMILY TRUST) 50000 50000 0.03 0.03 50000 Promoter Group

21 Trusts KUMUD BAJAJ (A/C MADHUR NIMISHA FAMILY TRUST) 50000 50000 0.03 0.03 50000 Promoter Group

22 Trusts SANJIVNAYAN BAJAJ (A/C SANJALI FAMILY TRUST) 143384 143384 0.1 0.1 143384 Promoter Group

23 Trusts SANJIVNAYAN BAJAJ (A/C SIDDHANT FAMILY TRUST) 143384 143384 0.1 0.1 143384 Promoter Group

24 Trusts NIRAJ BAJAJ (A/C NIRAVNAYAN TRUST) 27604 27604 0.02 0.02 27604 Promoter Group

25 Partnership Firms BAJAJ TRADING CO (SHEKHAR BAJAJ AS PARTNER) 0 0 0 0 0 Promoter Group

94547011 94547011 65.43 65.43 94547011



Class eg: 
X

Total Sub-
category 

(i)

Sub-
category 

(ii)

Sub-
category 

(iii)

B1(e)
1 LICI ASM NON 

PAR
AAACL0582H 1578933 1578933 1.09 1578933 1578933 1.09 1.09 1578933 0 0 0

Total 1578933 1578933 1.09 1578933 1578933 1.09 1.09 1578933 0 0 0

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) 
under

Insurance  Companies - Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares

Insurance  Companies

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held
(IV)

Shareholdi
ng as a % 
of total no. 
of shares 

(calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 
1957)
(VIII)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities

(IX)

Total as
a % of
Total

Voting
rights

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 

securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 

capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number 
of equity 

shares 
held in 

dematerial
ized form 

(XIV)

Reason 
for not 

providing 
PAN

Total 
nos. 

shares
held

(VII) = 
(IV)+ 

(V)+ (VI)

Searial 
No.

Name
of the 

Shareholders
     (I)

 PAN (II)



Class 
eg: 
X

Total Sub-
category 
(i)

Sub-
category 
(ii)

Sub-
category 
(iii)

B4(m)
1 Others Category FOREIGN 

INSTITUTIONAL 
INVESTORS

23149 23149 0.02 23149 23149 0.02 0.02 23149 0 0 0

Total 1138 4608684 4608684 3.19 4608684 4608684 3.19 3.19 4608683 0 0 0

Any Other (specify)

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerial
ized form 

(XIV)

Reason for 
not 

providing 
PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Total as
a % of
Total

Voting
rights

Shareholding (No. of shares) 
under

Public Shareholding - Institutions - Any Other (Specify)

Searia
l No.

Categor
y

Category 
/ More 
than 1 

percenta
ge

Name
of the 

Shareholders
     (I)

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

shares 
held
(IV)

Total nos. 
shares
held

(VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ 

(VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of 

total no. of 
shares 

(calculated 
as per 

SCRR, 1957)
(VIII)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities

(IX)

Shareholdi
ng , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 



Class eg: 
X

Total Sub-
category 

(i)

Sub-
category 

(ii)

Sub-
category 

(iii)

B1(e)
1 SIDDHANT 

COMMERCIALS 
PRIVATE LIMITED

AAECS9204P 3579056 3579056 2.48 3579056 3579056 2.48 2.48 3579056 0 0 0

Total 3579056 3579056 2.48 3579056 3579056 2.48 2.48 3579056 0 0 0

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate - Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares

Searial 
No.

Name
of the 

Shareholders
     (I)

 PAN (II) No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held
(IV)

Total 
nos. 

shares
held

(VII) = 
(IV)+ 

(V)+ (VI)

Shareholdi
ng as a % 
of total no. 
of shares 

(calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 
1957)
(VIII)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities

(IX)

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 

securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 

capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number 
of equity 

shares 
held in 

dematerial
ized form 

(XIV)

Reason 
for not 

providing 
PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Total as
a % of
Total

Voting
rights

Shareholding (No. of shares) 
under



Class 
eg: 
X

Total Sub-
category 
(i)

Sub-
category 
(ii)

Sub-
category 
(iii)

B4(m)

1 Trusts Category 7 23149 23149 0.02 23149 23149 0.02 0.02 23149 0 0 0

2 HUF Category 1117 2317750 2317750 1.6 2317750 2317750 1.6 1.6 2317749 0 0 0

3
Employee 
Welfare Fund Category 10 2255918 2255918 1.56 2255918 2255918 1.56 1.56 2255918 0 0 0

4
Clearing 
Members Category 3 1538 1538 0 1538 1538 0 0 1538 0 0 0

5

Unclaimed or 
Suspense or 
Escrow 
Account Category 1 10329 10329 0.01 10329 10329 0.01 0.01 10329 0 0 0

Total 1138 4608684 4608684 3.19 4608684 4608684 3.19 3.19 4608683 0 0 0

Public Shareholding - Non- Institutions - Any Other (Specify)

Total nos. 
shares
held

(VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ 

(VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of 

total no. of 
shares 

(calculated 
as per 

SCRR, 1957)
(VIII)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities

(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Total as
a % of
Total

Voting
rights

Shareholdi
ng , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

Searia
l No.

Category Category / 
More than 

1 
percentage

No.
of the 

Shareholde
rs

     (I)

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

shares 
held
(IV)

Any Other (specify)

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerial
ized form 

(XIV)

Reason for 
not 

providing 
PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) 
under



Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 24.00 0.42

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24.00 0.38

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24.00 0.42

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24.00 0.00

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24.00 0.00

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Notes :-
 1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no Board approved 
limit,  provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities
2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-debt Instruments) 
Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.


